
Rates of youth facilities managed by INJOVE 

Year 2023

Cases de colònies

GENERAL RATES

House rent

Facilities Low season July and Autust
Christmas

(24/12)
New year’s eve

(31/12)

Casa de colonias Es Torretó 175,00 € 195,00 € 250,00 € 350,00 €

Casa de colonias Santa Eularieta 175,00 € 195,00 € 250,00 € 350,00 €

Torre de Son Ganxo (2 nights minimum stay) 100,00 € 120,00 € 175,00 € 250,00 €

Biniparratx in winter 175,00 € - 250,00 € 50,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter 150,00 € - 200,00 € 300,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter (extra room 4 people) 25,00 € - 30,00 € 30,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter (extra room 6 people) 37,50 € - 40,00 € 40,00 €

During the low season, half-stay rentals are offered in all the colony houses, always linked to a minimum stay of one day. Two 
options are offered 

- Arrival at 18.00h of the inmediatly preceding day, paying 75% of the estarblished rate. 

- Extend the stay until 20.00h, paying 50% of the established rate. 

Cases de colònies

ENTITY RATES

House rent

Facilities Low season July and Autust
Christmas

(24/12)
New year’s eve

(31/12)

Casa de colònies Es Torretó 130,00 € 150,00 € 250,00 € 350,00 €

Casa de colònies Santa Eularieta 130,00 € 150,00 € 250,00 € 350,00 €

Torre de Son Ganxo (estada mínima 2 nits) 75,00 € 100,00 € 175,00 € 250,00 €

Biniparratx in winter 130,00 € - 250,00 € 350,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter 110,00 € - 200,00 € 300,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter (extra room 4 people) 18,00 € - 30,00 € 30,00 €

Sa Vinyeta in winter (extra room 6 people) 28,00 € - 40,00 € 40,00 €

Sa Vinyeta d’hivern (sala de formació) 50,00 € - - -

During the low season, half-stay rentals are offered in all the colony houses, always linked to a minimum stay of one day. Two 
options are offered 

- Arrival at 18.00h of the inmediatly preceding day, paying 75% of the estarblished rate. 

- Extend the stay until 20.00h, paying 50% of the established rate. 

During school period, from Tuesday to Thursday, island schools, can rent the houses with entry time at 9.00h and departure at 
13.00h.

Visit (no overnight, only form Monday to Thursday, 
during the morning) 

60 euros per group (maximum 30 people)
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Rates of youth facilities managed by INJOVE 

Year 2023

Campamento Biniparratx 

GENERAL RATE

Age Bed and breakfast Bed and breakfast Extra breakfast
Lunch / Dinner /

Picnic

Low season July and August

2 to 5 years 5,50 € 6,50 € 2,00 € 4,00 €

6 to 24 years 10,00 € 11,50 € 3,50 € 7,00 €

25 to 29 years (10%  VAT included) 10,00 € 11,50 € 3,50 € 7,00 €

From 30 years (10% VAT included) 13,00 € 14,95 € 4,20 € 8,40 €

Refuge rental supplement (minimum  20 pax) 75,00 €

Free accommodation and meals form 0 to 24 months. 

All activities and services for under 25 years are exempt from VAT. 

Campamento Biniparratx 

ENTITY RATES

Age Bed and breakfast Bed and breakfast Extra breakfast
Lunch / Dinner /

Picnic

Low season July and August

2 to 5 years 4,00 € 4,50 € 1,50 € 3,00 €

6 to 24 years 7,00 € 7,75 € 3,00 € 5,50 €

25 to 29 years (10%  VAT included) 7,00 € 7,75 € 3,00 € 5,50 €

From 30 years (10% VAT included) 9,10 € 10,08 € 3,60 € 6,60 €

Refuge rental supplement (minimum  20 pax) 50,00 €

Free accommodation and meals form 0 to 24 months. 

All activities and services for under 25 years are exempt from VAT. 

Discounts for entities: 1 free accommodation for every 25 places. 

Discounts for schools and teaching centers:

Free accommodation for techers who, according to regulations and rates, must
accompany the students (express justification by the center for the rates that

apply to them will be required)
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Rates of youth facilities managed by INJOVE 

Year 2023

Youth hostel Sa Vinyeta

GENERAL RATE

Bed and breakfast Extra breakfast

Age Low season July and August Sant Joan

2 to 5 years 8,00 € 9,00 € 15,00 € 2,00 €

6 to 24 years 16,00 € 18,00 € 36,00 € 4,00 €

25 to 29 years (10%  VAT included) 16,00 € 18,00 € 36,00 € 4,00 €

From 30 years (10% VAT included) 20,80 € 23,40 € 43,20 € 4,80 €

Price for not occupied bed 16,00 € 18,00 € 36,00 € -

Free accommodation and meals form 0 to 24 months. 

All activities and services for under 25 years are exempt from VAT. 

The rates applied are for members of Hostelling International or the National Association of Youth Hostels.

Fot private hosts who are not members, a supplement of 2.00€ per person and night will be applied, which will be paid upon arribal at 
the hostel. However, members can be signed up at the hostel, remaining exempt from paying the supplement. 

Youth hostel Sa Vinyeta

ENTITY RATE

Bed and breakfast Extra breakfast

Age Low season July and August Sant Joan

2 to 5 years 6,00 € 7,00 € 14,00 € 1,50 €

6 to 24 years 12,00 € 14,00 € 28,00 € 3,50 €

25 to 29 years (10%  VAT included) 12,00 € 14,00 € 28,00 € 3,50 €

From 30 years (10% VAT included) 15,60 € 18,20 € 33,60 € 4,20 €

Price for not occupied bed 12,00 € 14,00 € 28,00 € -

Visit (without overnight) 2,00 €

Entity discounts: 1 free accommodation for every 25 places. 

Discounts for schools and teaching centers:

Free accommodation for techers who, according to regulations and rates,
must accompany the students (express justification by the center for the

rates that apply to them will be required)

All activities and services for under 25 years are exempt from VAT. 
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Rates of youth facilities managed by INJOVE 

Year 2023

Youth hostel Sa Vinyeta

OTHER SERVICES

Under 29 years (from 25 to
29 years 10% VAT included) 

From 30 years old (10% VAT
included) 

Towel + bed linnen 3,50 € 4,20 €

Towel 2,00 € 2,20 €

Bed linnen 2,00 € 2,20 €

Loss of key 10,00 € 11,00 €

Print service 0,10 € 0,11 €

Shower service 4,00 €
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